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World Superbike - Results Free Practice 4th Session

Dutch Round, 20-21-22 April 2018
102/04

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 10Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 171,445    1'35.3731  285,0 285,0 285,0REA

Ducati Panigale R        0.173GBR 11Aruba.it Racing - Ducati7 C. 171,134       0.173    1'35.5462  286,5 286,5 286,5DAVIES

Ducati Panigale R IND        0.157ESP 10Barni Racing Team12 X. 170,854       0.330    1'35.7033  285,7 285,7 285,7FORES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.010GBR 11Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK66 T. 170,836       0.340    1'35.7134  287,2 287,2 287,2SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.073GBR 11Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team22 A. 170,706       0.413    1'35.7865  285,7 285,7 285,7LOWES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.188NED 12Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team60 M. 170,371       0.601    1'35.9746  286,5 286,5 286,5VAN DER MARK

MV Agusta 1000 F4        0.228ESP 12MV Agusta Reparto Corse81 J. 169,967       0.829    1'36.2027  283,5 283,5 283,5TORRES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.413TUR 11Kawasaki Puccetti Racing54 T. 169,241       1.242    1'36.6158  283,5 283,5 283,5RAZGATLIOGLU

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.005ITA 10Milwaukee Aprilia32 L. 169,232       1.247    1'36.6209  285,0 285,0 285,0SAVADORI

BMW S 1000 RR        0.084FRA 12GULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team76 L. 169,085       1.331    1'36.70410  281,3 281,3 281,3BAZ

Ducati Panigale R IND        0.033ITA 9Aruba.it Racing - Junior Team21 M. 169,027       1.364    1'36.73711  285,0 285,0 285,0RINALDI

Ducati Panigale R        0.128ITA 7Aruba.it Racing - Ducati33 M. 168,804       1.492    1'36.86512  286,5 286,5 286,5MELANDRI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.103ESP 12Team GoEleven Kawasaki40 R. 168,625       1.595    1'36.96813  279,8 279,8 279,8RAMOS

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.041ITA 11Milwaukee Aprilia34 D. 168,553       1.636    1'37.00914  285,0 285,0 285,0GIUGLIANO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.116ARG 12Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 168,352       1.752    1'37.12515  282,0 282,0 282,0MERCADO

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.242USA 12TripleM Honda World Superbike Team99 P. 167,934       1.994    1'37.36716  286,5 286,5 286,5JACOBSEN

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.075COL 11Team Pedercini Racing68 Y. 167,804       2.069    1'37.44217  282,0 282,0 282,0HERNANDEZ

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.701CZE 8Guandalini Racing37 O. 166,606       2.770    1'38.14318  280,5 280,5 280,5JEZEK

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Honda CBR1000RR        6.326USA 2Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team45 J. 156,517       9.096    1'44.46919  272,0 272,0 272,0GAGNE

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'35.373):   1'42.050
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start08.45.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1m 1sec08.51.04

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 709.02.43 M. RINALDI 21 

End Of Session09.08.06

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'36.546  169,36208:48'16.181J.

FORES 12 ESP Ducati Panigale RBarni Racing Team     1'36.513 -0.033  169,42008:49'00.552X.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.968 -0.545  170,38208:49'52.149J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.965 -0.003  170,38708:51'28.114J.

FORES 12 ESP Ducati Panigale RBarni Racing Team     1'35.882 -0.083  170,53508:52'12.511X.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.861 -0.021  170,57208:53'03.975J.

FORES 12 ESP Ducati Panigale RBarni Racing Team     1'35.703 -0.158  170,85408:53'48.214X.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'35.546 -0.157  171,13408:55'25.151C.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.471 -0.075  171,26908:57'51.310J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.373 -0.098  171,44509:05'30.757J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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